2 DAY CHAMPIONSHIP - A FLIGHT

Net Gross Skins CTP
Mc Gee Steve 141 S 50.00 157 S 75.00
Oberoi Ali 142 S 25.00 158 S 50.00
Rogers Bob 138 S 75.00 158 S 50.00 S 10.00
Wachi Kevin 141 S 50.00 159 S 25.00
Gill Tutu 143 S 15.00 161 S 40.00
Reis Mike 143 S 15.00 161 S 10.00
Lee Korwin 144 S 10.00 162 S 20.00
Ratay Chris 145 163 S 10.00
Anderson Steve 146 160
Robertson Ken 149 165 S 10.00 [ S 10.00
Bille Mike 147 169 S 20.00
Hendrickson Paul 154 170
Bille Jeff 151 171
Bernard Phil 152 172
Lee Derek 154 174
Lawson Andrew 156 174 S 10.00
Uphoff Bill 160 176 S 10.00
Atwood Bill 162 176
2 DAY CHAMPIONSHIP - B FLIGHT
Net Gross Skins CTP
Hoeberling |Rob 138 S 75.00 168 S 10.00 [ S 10.00
Hiatt Wayne 1391 S 50.00 163] S 75.00
Krenz Willie 139 S 50.00 163 S 75.00
Lee Sam 141 S 25.00 171 S 10.00
Holker Doug 143 S 15.00 164 S 50.00
Arnett Robert 145 179 S 10.00 | S 10.00
Bittner Bob 145 170 S 20.00| S 10.00
Chol Chan 146 175 S 10.00
Puscas Dietrich 147 180 S 10.00
Hardwick Chris 148 1671 S 25.00
Ghassemi Firooz 149 173
Bernal Jim 150 174 S 10.00
Cole Keith 152 180
Treadwell Leonard 152 182
Restituto Greg 158 188 S 10.00 | S 10.00
Pera Mike 161 175 S 10.00
Ferdinand Ralph 162 181




2 DAY CHAMPIONSHIP - C FLIGHT

Net Gross Skins
Burke Kevin 138| $ 75.00 168| $ 75.00($ 10.00
Carlson Philip 138 $ 75.00 178| S 50.00 | $ 10.00
Nunns Jeff 138| $ 75.00 190 S 20.00
Haehnel David 141 $ 50.00 179] S 40.00
Oberholzer |(Bill 145( S 25.00 205 S 20.00
Lennig DA 150 $ - 186
Lipinski Greg 152 S - 186 S 20.00
Martin Robert 153 209
Oberoi Shuja 155 213 S 10.00
Mull Robert 156 190
Quinn John 156 200
Johnson Charles 157 201
Masukawa |Alan 161 209
Lykke Jesper 164 202 S 10.00
Carlson Craig 181 209
2 DAY CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
Net Gross Skins CTP

Goode Tom 140( S 75.00 150( $ 100.00 | S 10.00 | S 10.00
Carroll Matt 141| $ 50.00 155/ $ 50.00 [ $ 30.00
Kirner Jim 143 S 25.00 157| S 25.00($ 20.00
Lee Roy 143| $ 25.00 159 S 10.00
Mercer Preston 143 S 25.00 159 S 10.00
Awni Randall 147 163 S 10.00
Laux Peter 147 157| S 25.00|S 10.00
Kent Daniel 148 162
Reyes Ed 149 161
Wagner Steve 149 157 S 25.00
Nakamura |Alan 152 168 S 10.00
Wells Jeff 152 164 S 10.00
Balzano Steven 155 171 S 10.00

Francisco George 163 169




SUNDAY ONLY - A FLIGHT

Net Gross Skins Money Hole CTP
Saito Scott 69| S 50.00 76| S 25.00 (S 10.00
Teles Greg 70| S 30.00 791 S 10.00|$ 10.00 S 10.00
Sedlachck Mike 71 S 20.00 78| S 15.00
Peyton Pete 71| S 20.00 79| S 10.00 S 10.00
Hunt Tom 71 S 20.00 83
Chiorelo Vince 72 78| S 15.00 S 10.00
Ronk Jeff 73 80
Neal Kevin 73 80 S 10.00 S 25.00
Dennison Bob 73 81
Rangel Ray 74 83
Esten Tom 75 86
Pavach Nick 76 89 S 10.00
Noyd Jim 77 86
Keigharn John 77 90 S 10.00
Ventura Rolando 78 91
Yasunaga Robert 80 93

SUNDAY ONLY - B FLIGHT

Net Gross Skins
Aboutanos |Maroon 68 S 50.00 82 S 25.00
Rolston Rich 70| S 30.00 88| S 10.00|S$ 20.00
SantaAna Jim 71 S 25.00 86( S 20.00
Jackson Tim 71| S 25.00 88[$ 10.00|S 10.00
Small Matt 73 87|$ 15.00 (S 10.00
Smucynski  [Tom 74 92
Gomez Tino 74 93
Trevisanut [Rory 75 89
Golding Gordon 76 90
Rosen Dan 78 92 S 10.00
Moody John 79 96
Strom Jim 79 96
Henry Doug 80 95
Shepard Jim 81 96
Memberano |Milton 81 98
Ostrom Ken 88 104




SUNDAY ONLY - C FLIGHT

Net Gross Skins CTP
Gamlin Kurt 67| S 50.00 92| $ 15.00
Puscas Chaz 70| S 25.00 95( S 10.00
Gilligan Tim 70| $ 25.00 95| $ 10.00 [ S 20.00
Panglelinan |Tim 71| S 15.00 91 S 25.00
Vinter Tony 71 S 15.00 91 S 25.00
Josephson |Sam 74 102
Benbow Bill 75 108
Brand Dennis 76 98
Malinofsky |Butch 77 102 S 10.00
David Bob 77 109 S 10.00
Mcintyre Jerod 78 101
will Steve 78 104
Pisarski David 81 106
Wrobel Ron 86 112
Manning Craig 91 116 S 10.00




2018 AUGUST WEEKDAY TOURNAMENT - L&2 PLAYERS

NAME SCORE HANDICAP  NET NOTE
RITCHIE, G 81 17 64 $ 50.00
KAWAMOTO,' 82 13 69 $ 25.00
YOUNG, D 87 18 69 $ 25.00
CLINE, D 83 12 71 $ 15.00
HILL, M 86 15 71 $ 15.00
STEINKAMP,S 85 13 72 $ 10.00
KAMAN, J 92 19 73
KLINGNER, H 89 16 73
LIM, M 90 17 73
STANOVICH,D 88 15 73
WEISS, A 89 16 73
ATTWOOD, R 93 19 74
BURNS, D 83 9 74
HANSEN, L 93 19 74
WARNER, T 91 15 76
CONRAD, D 9 18 78
AOYAMA, M 95 16 79
LANSCHUTZER 98 17 81
MOUTON, R 98 16 82
ROSS, W 97 15 82
WATTS, B 99 17 82

FOUGNER, S 18 No Card



SPLIT AT 0-19, 20+ HANDICAP

SCHUELER, K
SCHURICHT, J
GRIFFIN, L
PATTERSON, S
PERRY, W
TEKCHANDAN|
DOVLE, J
CRAWFORD, D
MARTIN, R
GRIEBEL, H
LEIMER, D
PRATHER, S
ESTUDILLO, E
MURPHY, E
BERLANT, L
WILLIAMS, J
MCCOY, M
MCGARRY, T
FEND, H
SAUNDERS, L
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104
100
101
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109
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32
27
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21
22
23
31
28
28
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30

64
69
71
71
71
71
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76
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79
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80
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84

50.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
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